
 

 

Jamaica Tourist Board - Worldwide 
www.visitjamaica.com 

 
JAMAICA 
 

Kingston 
The Tourism Centre 
64 Knutsford Boulevard 
Kingston 5 
Jamaica, West Indies 
Tel:  (876) 929-9200; Fax: (876) 929-9375 
General email: information@visitjamaica.com 
 
Director of Tourism: Donovan White 
Email: dwhite@visitjamaica.com  
 
Deputy Director of Tourism-Marketing:  
Peter Mullings 
Email: pmullings@visitjamaica.com  
 
Destination Marketing Mgr.: Kristopher DaCosta 
Email: kdacosta@visitjamaica.com  
 
Montego Bay 
Montego Bay Convention Centre 
Rose Hall, Montego Bay 
Jamaica, West Indies 
Tel: (876) 952-4425; Fax: (876) 952-3587 
 
Regional Director, Jamaica: Odette Dyer 
Email: odyer@visitjamaica.com  
 
Business Development Mgr.: Jerron Britton 
Email: jbritton@visitjamaica.com  
 
Sr. Business Development Ofc: Alisair Anderson 
Email: aanderson@visitjamaica.com 
 
Sr. Business Development Ofc: Afiya Henry 
Email: ahenry@visitjamaica.com  
 
Sr. Business Development Ofc.: Marsha Roberts 
Email: mroberts@visitjamaica.com  
 
Sr. Business Development Ofc.: Trevor Duncan 
Email: tduncan@visitjamaica.com  
 
Sr. Business Development Ofc.: Stacian Virtue 
Email: svirtue@visitjamaica.com  
 
Inside Sales: Michelle Montaque-Thomas 
Email: mmontaque@visitjamaica.com  
 
Inside Sales: Carlene Moore 
Email: cmoore@visitjamaica.com 
 

USA 
 

Miami 
5201 Blue Lagoon Drive, #670 
Miami, FL 33126 
Tel: (305) 665-0557 
Fax: (305) 666-7239 
General email: info@visitjamaica.com 
 

Deputy Director of Tourism-The Americas:  
Philip Rose 
Email: prose@visitjamaica.com  
 

National Sales Manager: Karlene Shakes 
Email: kshakes@visitjamaica.com  
 

  
 

Tour Operators & Airlines Manager:  
Francine Carter Henry 
Email: fcarter@visitjamaica.com  
 

Caribbean Sales Manager: Trudy Dixon 
Email: tdixon@visitjamaica.com  
 

New York State  
District Sales Manager/NE: Victoria Harper 
Tel: (305) 665-0557 
Cell: (201) 290-5607; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: vharper@visitjamaica.com                        
 

New England States (Connecticut, Maine, 
Massachusetts, New Hampshire, Rhode Island, Vermont) 
Business Development Ofc.: Matthew Blake 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (207) 332-8056; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: mblake@visitjamaica.com  
 

New Jersey and Pennsylvania (East) 
Business Development Ofc.: Carey Dennis 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (305) 495-4518; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: cdennis@visitjamaica.com  
 

Mid-Atlantic States (Delaware, Maryland, Virginia, 
Washington DC) 
Business Development Ofc.: Kirk Whyte 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (786) 405-5029; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: kwhyte@visitjamaica.com   
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Illinois (North), Iowa, Minnesota, Nebraska, North & 
South Dakota and Wisconsin 
District Sales Manager: Christopher Dobson 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (917) 783-6714; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: cdobson@visitjamaica.com  
 

Illinois (South), Indiana, Kansas, Kentucky and 
Missouri 
Business Development Ofc.: Sean-Pierre Webster 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell:  630-300-4853; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: swebster@visitjamaica.com  
 

Michigan, Ohio, Pennsylvania (West), and West 
Virginia 
Business Development Ofc.: TBC 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell:  305-319-3011; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email:  
 

Arkansas, Georgia, North & South Carolina and 
Tennessee  
Business Development Ofc.: Tamara Christie-Johnson 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (305) 283-5378; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: tchristie@visitjamaica.com 
 

Alabama, Florida, Louisiana and Mississippi  
Sr. Business Development Ofc.: Christopher Wright 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (305) 213-2265; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: cwright@visitjamaica.com 
 

Arizona, New Mexico, Oklahoma and Texas  
Business Development Ofc.: TBC 
Email: 
 

Alaska, California, Colorado, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, 
Nevada, Oregon, Utah, Washington and Wyoming 
District Sales Manager: Dian Holland 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Cell: (909) 618-4030; Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email: dholland@visitjamaica.com 
 
INSIDE SALES – USA 
 
Inside Sales: Northeast USA – Margaret Murray 
mmurray@visitjamaica.com  
 
Inside Sales: Midwest USA – Heather Beckno 
hbeckno@visitjamaica.com 
 
Inside Sales: W/Southwest USA – Paulette Wright 
pwright@visitjamaica.com  
 
Inside Sales: Southeast USA – Andrea Chase 
achase@visitjamaica.com  

 

USA 
 
Groups & Conventions  
5201 Blue Lagoon Drive, # 670 
Miami, FL 33126 
Tel: (305) 665-0557 
Fax: (305) 666-5536 
Email: groups@visitjamaica.com 
 
Groups & Conventions Manager: John Woolcock 
Email: jwoolcock@visitjamaica.com  
 

Business Development Officer: Margaret Clarke-
Wheatley 
Email: mclarke@visitjamaica.com  
 
Latin America 
Marketing Representative: Alex Pace 
Tel: (305) 665-0557  
Fax: (305) 666-7239 
Email:  alexpace@1gms.com  
 

CANADA 
 

Regional Office – Toronto 
303 Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 200 
Toronto, Ontario M4P 1L3 
Tel:  (416) 482-7850 
Fax: (416) 482-1730 
Email: jtbcanada@visitjamaica.com   
 

Regional Director: Angella Bennett 
Email: abennett@visitjamaica.com  
 
Northern & Eastern Ontario & National Meetings 
& Incentives 
District Sales Manager: Dan Hamilton 
Cell: (416) 919-1428; Fax: (416) 482-1730 
E-mail: dhamilton@visitjamaica.com 
 
Southwestern Ontario & Metro Ontario 
Business Development Ofc.: Racquel Queensborough 

Cell: (416) 919-1493; Fax: (416) 482-1730 
Email: rqueensborough@visitjamaica.com 
 
Quebec, Atlantic Canada & Ottawa 
Business Development Ofc.: Emilie Giguere 
E-mail: egiguere@visitjamaica.com  
 
Western Canada 
Business Development Ofc.: TBC 
Tel:  Fax: 
E-mail:  
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Inside Sales: Communications – Allana Faustin 
afaustin@visitjamaica.com  

 
 
 

 

 
 
 



UK/NORTHERN EUROPE 
 

Regional Office – London 
1-2 Prince Consort Road 
London, England SW7 2BZ 
Tel: (44) 207-225-9090 
Fax: (44) 207-225-1020 
Regional Director: Elizabeth Fox 
Email: efox@visitjamaica.com  
 
 
District Sales Manager: Torrance Lewis 
Email: tlewis@visitjamaica.com 
Tel: (44) 207-225-9090 
Fax: (44) 207-224-0551 
 
Business Development Ofc.: Donovan Donaldson 
Email: ddonaldson@visitjamaica.com  
Tel: (44) 207-225-9090 
Fax: (44) 207-224-0551 
 
Business Development Ofc.: Shenika Ramsay 
Email: sramsay@visitjamaica.com  
Tel: (44) 207-225-9090 
Fax: (44) 207-224-0551 
 
CONTINENTAL EUROPE 
 
Germany 
c/o The Jamaican Embassy 
Schmargendorferstr.32 
12159 Berlin-Friedenau 
Federal Republic of Germany 
Tel:  49 30 55 24 12 41 (Gregory) 
Tel:  49 30 55 28 82 46 (Chevannes) 
Fax: 49 30 85 07 92 87 
Email: gshervington@visitjamaica.com 
Regional Director: Gregory Shervington 
Business Development Officer:  
Chevannes Barragan De Luyz 
 
Grafenstein Freizeit-und-Tourismuswerbung GmbH 
Tempelhofer Damm 94a 
12101 Berlin 
Tel:  49 30 80 58 59 290 
Fax: 49 30 80 58 59 210 
Email: fg@grafenstein.net  
 
Spain 
Interface Tourism Spain 
Madrid, Spain 
Tel: (34) 91 54 0180 5 
Fax: (34) 91 54 2139 6 
Email: chris.pomeroy@interfacetourism.com  
or monica.bonilla@interfacetourism.com  
Marketing Representative: Monica Bonilla 
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The Netherlands 
c/o Color Travel Services 
P.O. Box 
3440 DB Woerden 
The Netherlands 
Tel: (31) 348-430829 
Fax: (31) 348-482307 
Email: info@ontdekjamaica.nl 
Website: ontdekjamaica.nl 
Marketing Representative: Hans Van Wamel 
 
Italy 
Interface Tourism Italy 
Via Carducci 36 
20123 Milan, Italy 
Tel: (39) 0283-660917 
Email: attilia.bossi@interfacetourism.com  
Marketing Representative: Attilia Bossi 

 

ASIA 
Regional Office – Japan 
C/O Fourth Valley Concierge Corp 
Kojimachi Akiyama Building 7F 
5-3 Kojimachi, Chiyoda 
Tokyo, 102-0083 JAPAN 
Tel: (03) 81 3263-6849 
Fax: (03) 81 3263-6848  
Email: masayo.nakayama@4th-valley.com  
Marketing Representative: Masayo Nakayama 
 
India 
C/O TRAC Representations 
A-16, 6th Floor, Himalaya House 
Kasturba Ghandi Marg 
New Delhi – 110001 
Tel: (91) 11-23352550 
Fax: (91) 11-23350270 
Email: rn@tracrep.com 
Marketing Representative: Rajeev Nangia 

China 
C/O China Business Network 
Oriental Media Tower 
Building A610 
No. 4 Guanghua Road 
CBD, Beijing, P.R. China 
Tel: +86 10 65816820-608 
Fax: +86 10 65836205 
Email: Beijing@chinaBN.org 
Email: London@chinaBN.org   
Marketing Representative: Dr. Adam Wu 
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